
ccps.qld.edu.au 

 
 CRICOS Registration No: 03241C 

ABN: 22 098 292 150 

 

 

200 Pelican Waters Boulevard 
Pelican Waters QLD 4551 

PO Box 542 
Golden Beach QLD 4551 

(07) 5437 5800 
admin@ccps.qld.edu.au 

 
 

AFTERNOON BUS SCHEDULE 
 

Stop Number 
 
3:15pm Depart CCPS 

Turn left onto Pelican Waters Blvd and travel to Caloundra Road Roundabout. Turn left. Follow Caloundra Road and 
turn left into Bellvista Blvd.  

1. 3:25pm Bus Stop – Bellvista Blvd just past Bellcarra Place 

2. 3:26pm   Bus stop – Bellvista Blvd just past Dumbarton Drive 
Follow Bellvista Blvd onto Aura Blvd 
 

3. 3:30pm   Bus stop – Aura Blvd just past Baringa Tavern 
 

4. 3:32pm   Bus Stop – Mcarthur Parade/Aura Blvd 
 

5. 3:37pm   Bus Stop – Banya Ave/Lady Elliott Ave, northside 
 

6. 3.38pm   Bus Stop - Park Ave/Aura Blvd Heading North 
 

7. 3:39pm  Bus Stop – Caloundra Rd at Stradbroke Drive 
 

8. 3:40pm   Bus stop- Parklands Blvd before Village Way 
Follow Parklands Blvd  
 

9. 3:45pm   Little Mountain Dr/Parklands Blvd 
 

10. 3:46pm   Bus stop - Parklands Blvd/Liekefett Way 
 

11. 3:47pm   Stockyard Park, Ivadale Blvd 
 

12. 3:48pm   Bus stop – Parklands Blvd, just past Parklands Tavern   
Turn left into Saffron Drive. Follow Safron Drive and turn left into Creekside Blvd. Follow until traffic lights. Turn 
left into Woodlands Blvd and the next right at the lights to Woodlands Blvd 
 

13. 3:55pm   Bus Stop - Pacific Lutheran College  
U turn at roundabout and travel back along Woodland Blvd. Turn left and then left onto Kawana Way.  
 

14. 4:00pm   Bus Stop – Kawana Way at Central Blvd bus stop (Replacing 99 Bikes)  
 

15. 4:05pm    Bus Stop – Sunshine Coast University Hospital, Doherty St, Birtinya   
 

16.  4:06pm  Pull off area- Number 57 The Decks near Batten Street, Wurtulla 
Follow the Decks then turn right onto Lake Kawana Blvd and then right onto Nicklin Way 
 

17.  4:08pm  Bus stop- Kawana Bowls Club 
 

18. 4:10pm  Bus stop – Nicklin Way at Park Haven 
 

 


